MONTEREY NIDDLE SGH00L - .\,ﬂ..\
Next Week at Monterey e SR

Monday, March 2 _’ =
e Grade 8's ~ Course Selection with Oak Bay High ~ 1:00 — 2:15pm (MPR) @7 OS2

Course Selection

Tuesday, March 3
e Music Concert Rehearsal Blk 5 (Gym)
e Music Concert 7:00pm — 8:30pm (Gym)

Big Congratulations!!
Yesterday the Oak Bay

Y.E.S. Awards were O”W_M/

presented at the Oak

Wednesday, March 4
e Fun Foods

Thursday, March 5 Bay Beach Hotel and
Monterey was well represented!
Friday, March 6 The annual Y.E.S. Awards are

given to students deemed to be
Young Exceptional Stars in the
Upcoming Events community. This year three of our
student received the award -
congratulations to Alena A.,
Monday, March 9 Elliot F. & Bailey B. for all their
efforts in the classroom, around
the school and in the community.

Tuesday, March 10

Wednesday, March 11
e Fun Foods
e Gym Closed for YE Market Set up W
e YE Market for Visiting Classes 12:45 — 2:45pm (Gym) ENTKY%U;J‘E%E&JKS
Gr. 6 YE Market 5:00pm — 7:00pm “m

Thursday, March 12 <@
e Brainstorm Selection (PM Adv.) - O“y
Friday, March 6
e Last day of class before Spring Break
e Div. 8 to 12 Swimming at OBR ~ 12:40 — 2:50pm m
e Term 2 Report Cards Available Online @ 3:00pm g
e 18
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Monday, March 30" — School Resumes



